©2022 Renesas Electronics Corporation Rev 1.02
000-00055583-102  Revised February 8, 2022
USB Host Charger Identification
Analog Switches
SLG55583
SLG55583A
Block Diagram
General Description

And, when Non-CDP phone is plugged in, the CDP mode will be changed automatically to SDP
mode during handshaking protocol for supporting data communication.
Ordering Information
Part Number Type
SLG55583V TDFN-8
SLG55583AV TDFN-8
SLG55583VTR TDFN-8 - Tape and Reel
SLG55583AVTR TDFN-8 - Tape and Reel
000-00055583-102 Page 3 of 9
SLG55583
SLG55583A
Absolute Maximum Conditions